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On a different topic,

17. Overall, do you strongly favor, somewhat favor, somewhat oppose, or strongly oppose the use of nuclear
energy as one of the ways to provide electricity for the U.S.?

Some- Some-

Strongly what what  Strongly No Total Total
favor favor  oppose  oppose  opinion Favor  Oppose
2022 Mar 1-18 21 30 20 27 2 51 47
2019 Mar 1-107 17 32 28 21 3 49 49
2016 Mar 2-6 19 25 24 30 2 44 54
2015 Mar 5-8 18 33 19 24 6 51 43
2013 Mar 7-10 21 32 20 23 4 53 43
2012 Mar 8-11 ~ 23 34 16 24 2 57 40
2011 Mar 3-6 27 30 20 18 6 57 38
2010 Mar 4-7 28 34 17 16 4 62 33
2009 Mar 5-8 » 27 32 23 14 4 59 37
2007 Mar 11-14 ~ 22 31 23 20 4 53 43
2006 Mar 13-16 » 22 34 19 19 7 56 38
2005 Mar 7-10 ~ 17 37 22 21 3 54 43
2004 Mar 8-11 7 19 37 20 19 5 56 39

2001 Mar 5-7~ 20 26 28 20 6 46






